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8.32

23

As Per Order

-

Area Per Box (rft.)

SPECIFICATION (RUGGED STONE)
Flat Stone Corner Stone

Weight of stone: 2.7 kg per sq. ft (Approx.)
215mm

60mm

105mm
215mm

60mm

Area covered per running feet=  1.05 sq. ft.
20mm to 25mm
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